504583112 10/06/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4629824

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FARROKH F. RADJY	04/21/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUIPIP, LLC	
Street Address:	5001 BAUM BLVD.	
Internal Address:	SUITE 795	
City:	PITTSBURGH	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15213	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15073517

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: INFO@LMIPLAW.COM
Correspondent Name: LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP

Address Line 1: 30 BROAD STREET

Address Line 2: 21ST FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	QIP-13-C-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN A. TYLER
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan A. Tyler/
DATE SIGNED:	10/06/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=QIP_13_C_2_AssignmentSigned#page1.tif

PATENT 504583112 REEL: 043803 FRAME: 0189

Our Ref: QIP-13-C-2

Client's Ref:

ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 10/06/2017

PATENT REEL: 043803 FRAME: 0190